INVOICE # 10-48195

October 30, 2021 02:39 PM

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan

josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Shannon Quinn

hishannonquinn@yahoo.com

55 Ridgemoor Dr

Clayton, Missouri, 63105

913-304-4235

PRODUCT

KUIX535HPA
(NEW)

DWHD650WFP
(NEW)

MD24WS (NEW)

SMD2470ASY
(NEW)

GFD85ESPNRS
(NEW)

GFW850SPNRS
(NEW)

PRG486WLG
(NEW)

AK9246BS (NEW)

T36BT925NS
(NEW)

DESCRIPTION

KITCHENAID(R) 15" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER - PANEL READY PA

DISHWASHER 24" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL
DWHD650WFP

MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS

24 IN. 1.2 CU. FT. 950W SHARP STAINLESS STEEL MICROWAVE
DRAWER OVEN

GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC
DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE

Delivered On: 2022-01-31
Quantity: 1

GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY
STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM)
ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND
SANITIZE + ALLERGEN

Delivered On: 2022-01-31
Quantity: 1

GAS PROFESSIONAL RANGE 48" PRO GRAND(R) COMMERCIAL
DEPTH PRG486WLG

48" MONSOON | INSERT

BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM FREEZER 36" PROFESSIONAL
T36BT925NS

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Bras

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO

Shannon Quinn

hishannonquinn@yahoo.com

1129 Hampton Park Dr
Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117

913-304-4235

PRICE

$2,099.99

$0.00

$0.00

$1,199.99

$1,099.99

$1,099.99

$10,399.99

$1,499.99

$8,599.99

QTY

TOTAL

$2,099.99

$0.00

$0.00

$1,199.99

$1,099.99

$1,099.99

$10,399.99

$2,999.98

$8,599.99
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

Warehouse
KUBR214KPA 24" PANEL-READY BEVERAGE CENTER WITH WOOD-FRONT
(Manchester, $1,699.99 1 $1,699.99
(NEW) RACKS - PANEL READY PA
MO)
GFP1528PNRS GE(R) PEDESTAL
(NEW) Warehouse
Delivered On: 2022-01-31 (Manchester, $249.99 2 $499.98
Quantity: 2 MO)
Haul Away Old: No
NOTES Subtotals $29,699.89
Sales Tax (West County) $2,595.18
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $32,295.07
JOSH REAGAN - 09:49 AM 01-25-2022
Record Payment
Deliver washer, dryer, and pedestals. Install.
Amount Paid
Payment: blockchyp_credit_card $15,000.00
Note:

EZ7UFWBZWYI6ZOVGAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 10/30/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card $17,295.07
Note:
3YDCGXZZWYI6ZOVGAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 10/30/2021

Balance Due (USD) $0.00

@ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates.
Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the

installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to

contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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