INVOICE # 10-48195

October 30, 2021 02:39 PM

SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

hishannonquinn@yahoo.com 55 Ridgemoor Dr Clayton, Missouri, 63105 913-304-4235



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO	
Shannon Quinn	
hishannonquinn@yahoo.com	
1129 Hampton Park Dr	
Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117	
913-304-4235	

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KUIX535HPA (NEW) SN:	KITCHENAID(R) 15" AUTOMATIC ICE MAKER - PANEL READY PA	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,099.99	1	\$2,099.99
DWHD650WFP (NEW) SN:	DISHWASHER 24" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL DWHD650WFP	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
MD24WS (NEW) SN:	MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
SMD2470ASY (NEW) SN:	24 IN. 1.2 CU. FT. 950W SHARP STAINLESS STEEL MICROWAVE DRAWER OVEN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,199.99	1	\$1,199.99
GFD85ESPNRS (NEW) SN: SUTS935946G	GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE Delivered On: 2022-01-31 Quantity: 1	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,099.99	1	\$1,099.99
GFW850SPNRS (NEW) SN: SBSS305722N	GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND SANITIZE + ALLERGEN Delivered On: 2022-01-31 Quantity: 1	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,099.99	1	\$1,099.99
PRG486WLG (NEW) SN:	GAS PROFESSIONAL RANGE 48" PRO GRAND(R) COMMERCIAL DEPTH PRG486WLG	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$10,399.99	1	\$10,399.99
AK9246BS (NEW) SN:	48" MONSOON I INSERT	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,499.99	2	\$2,999.98
T36BT925NS (NEW) SN:	BUILT-IN FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM FREEZER 36" PROFESSIONAL T36BT925NS	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$8,599.99	1	\$8,599.99

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KUBR214KPA (NEW) SN:	24" PANEL-READY BEVERAGE CENTER WITH WOOD-FRONT RACKS - PANEL READY PA	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,699.99	1	\$1,699.99
GFP1528PNRS	GE(R) PEDESTAL	Warehouse			
(NEW) SN: • SWTS910804G • SXTS910803G	Delivered On: 2022-01-31 Quantity: 2	(Manchester, MO)	\$249.99	2	\$499.98

Haul Away Old: No

TES	Subtotals	\$29,699.89
	Sales Tax (West County)	\$2,595.18
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
OSH REAGAN - 09:49 AM 01-25-2022	Total	\$32,295.07
	Record Payment	
Deliver washer, dryer, and pedestals. Install.	Amount Paid	
	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$15,000.00
	Note:	
	EZ7UFWBZWYI6ZOVGAJBKYEIAAI	
	Date: 10/30/2021	
	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$17,295.07
	Note:	
	3YDCGXZZWYI6ZOVGAJBKYEIAAI	
	Date: 10/30/2021	
	Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.